
Date Test Chapter Name with 
lecture number (PHYSICS)

Chapter Name with 
lecture number (CHEMISTRY)

Chapter Name with 
lecture number (MATHEMATICS)

Friday, 13 February, 2026

Friday, 13 February, 2026 kinematics_L-1 GOC_L-1 Fundamental of mathematics_L-1

Saturday, 14 February, 2026

kinematics_L-2
kinematics_L-3
(kinematics_PYQ-1 & 2 unscheduled)

GOC_L-2
(GOC_PYQ unscheduled)

Fundamental of mathematics_L-2

Sunday, 15 February, 2026 NLM & friction_L-1 Mole concept_L-1
Fundamental of mathematics_L-3
(Fundamental of mathematics_PYQ unscheduled)

Monday, 16 February, 2026
NLM & friction_L-2
(NLM & friction_PYQ unscheduled)

Mole concept_L-2
(Mole concept_PYQ unscheduled)

Quadratic equation_L-1
Quadratic equation_L-2
(Quadratic equation_PYQ unscheduled)

Tuesday, 17 February, 2026 work power energ_L-1
Hydrocarbon
(Hydrocarbon_PYQ unscheduled)

Sequence & Series_L-1

Wednesday, 18 February, 2026
work power energ + circular motion_L-2
(work power energ_PYQ unscheduled)

Periodic table
Chemical bonding_L-1

Sequence & Series_L-2
(Sequence & Series_PYQ unscheduled)

Thursday, 19 February, 2026
circular motion_L-3
(Circular Motion_PYQ unscheduled)

Chemical bonding_L-2 Function_L-1

Friday, 20 February, 2026

Modern Physics
Nuclear Physics
(Modern Physics_PYQ unscheduled)

Chemical bonding_L-3
(Periodicity and Chemical Bonding_PYQ unscheduled)

Function_L-2
(Function_PYQ unscheduled)

Saturday, 21 February, 2026 Semiconductor_L-1
Chemical equilibrium
Chemical equilibrium_PYQ unscheduled

ITF_L-1

Sunday, 22 February, 2026 Mock Test-1
Kinematics, NLM, Friction, work power energy, Circular 

motion
GOC, Mole concept, Hydrocarbon, Periodic table,

Chemical bonding
FOM, Quadratic Equation, Sequence and series

Monday, 23 February, 2026
Semiconductor_L-2
(Semiconductor_PYQ unscheduled)

Hydrogen & Nitrogen containing compound_L-1
ITF_L-2
General concepts in calculus
ITF_PYQ unscheduled

Tuesday, 24 February, 2026
Electromagnetic Waves
(Electromagnetic Waves_PYQ unscheduled)

Hydrogen & Nitrogen containing compound_L-2
(Amines_PYQ unscheduled)

Determinant_L-1

Wednesday, 25 February, 2026 Unit & dimension
Coordination compound_L-1
Coordination compound_L-2

Determinant_L-2 & PYQ

Thursday, 26 February, 2026 Error and measurements
Coordination compound_L-3
(Coordination compound_PYQ unscheduled)

Vectors_L-1

Friday, 27 February, 2026

KTG & thermodynamics
(KTG & thermodynamics_PYQ unscheduled)
SHM_L-1

Alkyl halides and aryl halides_L-1 Vectors_L-2

Saturday, 28 February, 2026
SHM_L-2
(SHM_PYQ unscheduled)

Alkyl halides and aryl halides_L-2
(Haloalkane and Haloarene_PYQ unscheduled)

Vectors_L-3
(Vectors_PYQ unscheduled)

Sunday, 1 March, 2026 Mock Test-2

Kinematics, NLM, Friction, work power energy, circular 
motion, Modern and nuclear physics, Semiconductor, 

EMW, Unit and measurement

GOC, Mole concept, Hydrocarbon, Periodic table, Chemical 
bonding, Chemical equilibrium, Nitroghen containing 

compound, Coordination chemistry

FOM, Quadratic Equation, Sequence and series, Function, 
ITF, Determinants

Monday, 2 March, 2026 Current electricity_L-1 Thermodynamics_L-1
Indefinite integration_L-1
Indefinite integration_L-2
(Indefinite integration_PYQ unscheduled)
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Tuesday, 3 March, 2026
Current electricity_L-2
(Current electricity_PYQ unscheduled)

Thermodynamics_L-2 Definite integration_1

Wednesday, 4 March, 2026

Thursday, 5 March, 2026 Heat transfer
Thermodynamics_L-3
(Thermodynamics_PYQ unscheduled)
Liquid solution_L-1

Definite integration_2

Friday, 6 March, 2026
Alternating current
(Heat transfer_PYQ unscheduled)

Liquid solution_L-2
(Liquid Solution_PYQ unscheduled)

Definite integration_3

Saturday, 7 March, 2026
Electrostatics_L-1
Electrostatics_L-2

Aryl Halide and alcohol phenol ether_L-1
Area
(Definite integration & Area_PYQ unscheduled)

Sunday, 8 March, 2026
Electrostatics_L-3
(Electrostatics_PYQ unscheduled)

Alcohol Phenol ether_L-2
(Alcohol Phenol ether_PYQ unscheduled)

Statistics
(Statistics_PYQ unscheduled)

Monday, 9 March, 2026 Mock Test-3

Kinematics, NLM, Friction, work power energy, circular 
motion, Modern and nuclear physics,

Semiconductor, EMW, Unit and measurement, 
KTG and thermodynamics, simple harmonic motion, 
current electricity, Heat transfer, Alternating current

GOC, Mole concept, Hydrocarbon, Periodic table,
Chemical bonding, Chemical equilibrium,

Nitroghen containing compound, Coordination chemistry, 
Haloalknes & Haloarenes, Thermodynamics, Liquid 

solution, Alcohol phenol ethers

FOM, Quadratic Equation, Sequence and series,
Function, ITF, Determinants, Vector and 3D,
Indefinite Integration, Definite Integration

Tuesday, 10 March, 2026
Gravitation_L-1
(Gravitation_PYQ unscheduled)

Chemical kinetics_L-1
Straight Line_L-1
Straight Line_L-2
(Straight Line_PYQ unscheduled)

Wednesday, 11 March, 2026 EMF_L-1
Chemical kinetics_L-2
(Chemical kinetics_PYQ unscheduled)

Circle_L-1

Thursday, 12 March, 2026 EMF_L-2
Atomic Structure_L-1
Atomic Structure_L-2

Circle_L-2
(Circle_PYQ unscheduled)

Friday, 13 March, 2026
EMF_L-3
(EMF_PYQ unscheduled)

Atomic Structure_L-3
(Atomic Structure_PYQ unscheduled)

Conic section_L-1

Saturday, 14 March, 2026
EMI_L-1
Geometrical optics_L-1

Aldehyde ketone L-1 Conic section_L-2

Sunday, 15 March, 2026 Geometrical optics_L-2
Aldyhide ketone, Carboxylic acid_L-2
(Aldehyde ketone carboxylic acid_PYQ unscheduled)

Conic section_L-3
(Conic section_PYQ unscheduled)

Monday, 16 March, 2026 Mock Test-4

Kinematics, NLM, Friction, work power energy,
circular motion, Modern and nuclear physics,

Semiconductor, EMW, unit and measurement,
KTG and thermodynamics, simple harmonic motion, 
current electricity, Heat transfer, alternating current, 

electrostatics, Gravitation

GOC, Mole concept, Hydrocarbon, Periodic table,
Chemical bonding, Chemical equilibrium,

Nitroghen containing compound, Coordination chemistry, 
Haloalknes & Haloarenes, Thermodynamics, Liquid 

solution, Alcohol phenol ethers, Chemical kinetics, Atomic 
structure

FOM, Quadratic Equation, Sequence and series,
Function, ITF, Determinants, Vector and 3D,
Indefinite Integration, Definite Integration,

Statistics, Straight line, Circle

Tuesday, 17 March, 2026 Geometrical optics_L-3 Electrochemistry_L-1
Limit continuity differentiability_L-1
Limit continuity differentiability_L-2
(Limit continuity differentiability_PYQ unscheduled)

Wednesday, 18 March, 2026
Capacitance
(Geometrical Optics_PYQ unscheduled)

Electrochemistry_L-2 AOD_L-1

Thursday, 19 March, 2026 Fluid mechanics_L-1
Electrochemistry_L-3
(Electrochemistry_PYQ unscheduled)
Biomolecules_L-1

AOD_L-2
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Friday, 20 March, 2026

Elasticity/viscosity
Surface Tension
(Elasticity_PYQ unscheduled)

d & f block
(d & f block_PYQ unscheduled)

Binomial theorem_L-1

Saturday, 21 March, 2026 Wave optics_L-1
P-block Group (15-18)
(P-block_PYQ unscheduled)

Binomial theorem_L-2
(Binomial theorem_PYQ unscheduled)

Sunday, 22 March, 2026
Wave optics_L-2
(Wave optics_PYQ unscheduled)

Ionic equilibrium_L-1
Differential equation_L-1
Differential equation_L-2
(Differential equation_PYQ unscheduled)

Monday, 23 March, 2026
String Wave
(String Wave_PYQ unscheduled)

Ionic equilibrium_L-2 Matrices_L-1

Tuesday, 24 March, 2026
Sound Wave
(Sound Wave_PYQ unscheduled)

Redox reaction & equivalent concept
Qualitative analysis

Matrices_L-2
(Matrices_PYQ unscheduled)

Wednesday, 25 March, 2026 Mock Test-5

Kinematics, NLM, Friction, work power energy,
circular motion, Modern and nuclear physics,

Semiconductor, EMW, unit and measurement,
KTG and thermodynamics, simple harmonic motion, 
current electricity, Heat transfer, alternating current, 

electrostatics, Gravitation, EMF, EMI, Geometrical optics, 
fluid mechanics

GOC, Mole concept, Hydrocarbon, Periodic table,
Chemical bonding, Chemical equilibrium,

Nitroghen containing compound, Coordination chemistry, 
Haloalknes & Haloarenes, Thermodynamics, Liquid 

solution, Alcohol phenol ethers, Chemical kinetics, Atomic 
structure, Aldehyde, ketone, carboxylic acid, 
Electrochemistry, Biomolecules, d & f block

FOM, Quadratic Equation, Sequence and series,
Function, ITF, Determinants, Vector and 3D,
Indefinite Integration, Definite Integration,

Statistics, Straight line, Circle, Conic section,
LCD, AOD, Binomial theorem

Thursday, 26 March, 2026 Calorimetry IUPAC Isomerism_L-1 Complex Number_L-1

Friday, 27 March, 2026

Thermal Expansion
(Calorimetry & thermal expansion_PYQ unscheduled)
Center of mass
(Center of mass_PYQ unscheduled)

IUPAC Isomerism_L-2
Complex Number_L-2
(Complex Number_PYQ unscheduled)

Saturday, 28 March, 2026 RBD_L-1
Permutation & combination_L-1
Permutation & combination_L-2
Permutation & combination_PYQ

Sunday, 29 March, 2026 RBD_L-2
Probability_L-1
Probability_L-2
(Probability_PYQ unscheduled)

Monday, 30 March, 2026

Set relation_L-1
Set relation_L-2
(MOD, Set, Relation_PYQ unscheduled)

Tuesday, 31 March, 2026 FST-1 FULL SYLLABUS FULL SYLLABUS FULL SYLLABUS


